Industrial Measurements
Providing custom torque solutions
industrial
measurements
Industrial Measurements
part of Crane Electronics Ltd.
Watling Drive
Sketchley Meadows

v3
 -
TR
P-
CN
-0
24
All dimensions are in mm. Details may change without notice.
Model
No.
Stock
Range
Max
Speed A B C D E F G
TRP-5 5Nm 8000 12 26,5 23 65 118 60 65
TRP-10 10Nm 8000 12 26,5 23 65 118 60 65
TRP-50 50Nm 8000 12 26,5 23 65 118 60 65
TRP-100 100Nm 6000 20 53 45 108 215 102 95
TRP-250 250Nm 6000 25 53 45 108 215 102 95
TRP-500 500Nm 6000 30 53 45 108 215 102 95
TRP-1K 1KNm 6000 35 53 45 108 215 102 95
TRP-2K 2KNm 3000 50 71 66 170 312 177 174
TRP-5K 5KNm 3000 60 100 95 170 370 190 188
Dimensions
Model No. Range Max
Speed
TRP-CLT-1 2Nm 8000
TRP-CLT-5 5Nm 8000
TRP-CLT-10 10Nm 8000
Providing custom torque solutions
For more information about the TRP range or for a quote, call +44 (0) 1455 25 14 88 or email sales@indmeas.co.uk.